
206311C Texas Beefburgers (Penny Lane)            

*206311C*
Pack Size: 48 X 113G                

Details: Beefburger which can be gridlled or fried from   
frozen. A quality burger for those in the fish & chip     
shop and fast food industries.                            

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Sulphur Dioxide, Soya                                                         

Free from:                     
Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Celery,    
Crustaceans                                                                           

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
For best results: - Griddle or Char-Grill from frozen, turning occasionally.          
Ensure burger is fully cooked before serving.                                         

Storage Instructions:          
Product is blast frozen in a spiral freezer to approximately -11oC. Product is then   
stored and transported at a minimum temperature of -18oC.                             
Product temperature < -15oC.                                                          

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Beef (62%), Water, Beef hearts, Onion, RUSK (WHEAT), Beef protein,      
Vegetable starch, SOYA concentrate, Potato fibre, Salt, WHEATflour      
(Containing calcium carbonate, iron, thiamine & nicotinamide), Sodium triphosphate    
(E451), Hydrolysed vegetable protein (SOYA), Flavour enhancer (E621),          

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
276 kcal / 1051 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
20.8 g                                                                                

of which saturates:            
8.8 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
6.8 g                                                                                 

of which sugars:               
0.4 g                                                                                 

Fibre:                         
0.4 g                                                                                 

Protein:                       
15.3 g                                                                                

Salt:                          
1.8 g                                                                                 

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.




